18in SAS 29 Pin to SATA Cable with LP4 Power
Product ID: SAS729PW18
Ideal for use with SAS external storage devices, Host Bus Adapters and RAID controllers, this high quality 18in SAS
(29-Pin) to SATA Cable delivers both power (LP4) and data connectivity.
This high quality SAS-SATA cable is backed by StarTech.com's Lifetime Warranty.</br>
*Please note that the SATA controller must support SAS drives.
Certifications, Reports and Compatibility
Applications
Features
Connector(s)
Warranty Lifetime
Connector A SATA (7 pin, Data)
Connector B LP4 (4 pin; Large Drive Power)
SFF-8482 (29 pin, Data & Power, Internal SAS)
Physical
Characteristics
Color Red
Cable Length 18.0 in [45.7 cm]
Product Length 18.0 in [45.7 cm]
Product Width 0.5 in [12.0 mm]
Product Height 0.4 in [10.0 mm]
Weight of Product 1.1 oz [30.0 g]
Packaging
Information
Package Length 8.9 in [22.5 cm]
Package Width 4.9 in [12.5 cm]
Package Height 1.0 in [25.0 mm]
Shipping (Package)
Weight
1.2 oz [35.0 g]
What's in the Box
Included in Package 18in SAS 29 Pin to SATA Cable with LP4 Power
*Product appearance and specifications are subject to change without notice.